
Coronado High School Contact Information 
 

Principal 

Marc Escareno, meescare@episd.org 

 
Secretary to Principal 

Deanetta White, ddwhite@episd.org 

(915) 236 - 2000 

 
Assistant Principal      Assistant Principal 

Bobby Stives, rastives@episd.org    Ron Dentinger, rldentin@episd.org  

(915) 236-2001       (915) 236-2023 
Guidance & Instruction, CTE, Testing                 Student Alpha: A – Coo, Science,Journalism, Construction  

         

Assistant Principal      Assistant Principal  

Erica Johnson, enjohnso@episd.org     Gilbert Andrews, gandrews@episd.org  

(915) 236 – 2101      (915) 236 - 2029 
Student Alpha: Cop – G, Math, P-TECH   Student Alpha: H – Mom, Technology, IB, Soc. Studies 

   

Assistant Principal Assistant Principal 

Robert Rivera, rrivera@episd.org       Clark Edwinson, gcedwins@episd.org  

(915) 236 – 2005      (915) 236 - 2032 
Student Alpha:  Mon – Ro, PE/Health, Foreign Language, Alpha: Ru – Z, English, ESL, LPAC, ISS 

Special Ed, Athletics 

    

Campus Teaching Coach     Campus Teaching Coach 

Beatriz Wancho , bhwancho@episd.org     Desiree Yost, djyost@episd.org  

(915) 236 – 2107      (915) 236 – 2107 

 

Senior Attendance Clerk     Attendance Clerk  

Emma Diaz, egdiaz@episd.org      Salma Isaac, smisaac@episd.org   

(915) 236 – 2019      (915) 236 – 2002 

 

Business Agent       Bookroom Clerk      

Leslie Jones, lrjones@episd.org      Christina Payan Lerma, cdpayan@episd.org   

(915) 236 – 2028       (915) 236 – 2078 

 

Diagnostician        Diagnostician 

Laura Vargas, lcvargas@episd.org       Candice Rivera, cmbalang@episd.org  

(915) 236 – 2027      (915) 236 – 2146 

 

IB Coordinator       Librarian      

Les Harris, lwharris@episd.org          Kim Blessinger, kabludwo@episd.org   

(915) 236 – 2008       (915) 236 – 2006 

 

Nurses         Nurses 

Karla Marquez-Ortiz, kmmarque@episd.org    Carmen Vela, crvela@episd.org  

(915) 236 – 2003      (915) 236 – 2003 

 

PEIMS Clerk       Special Education Instructional Coach 

Nadine Ortega, nortega@episd.org     Raul Melendez, rcmelend@episd.org  
(915) 236 – 2021      (915) 236 – 2117 
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Coronado High School Contact Information 
 

 

Registrar        Registrar Assistant 

Armida Medrano, amedrano@episd.org     Annabelle Baca, ambaca4@episd.org  

(915) 236 – 2143      (915) 236 – 2018 

 

Testing Coordinator       Testing Coordinator 

Jennifer Quinn, jjquinn@episd.org     Jesus Almodovar, jaalmodo@episd.org  

(915) 236 – 2022      (915) 236 – 2022 

 

Athletic Coordinator       Student Activities Manager   

Bob Anderson, rbanders@episd.org    Renee Aguirre, riaguirr@episd.org  

(915) 236 – 2009      (915) 236 - 2007 

 

 

Counseling Team 
 

 

Counselor, A – Car      Counselor, Cas - F 

Melissa Fournier, mbfourni@episd.org    Dawn Cornell-Stufflebeam, dmcornel@episd.org  

(915) 236 – 2010      (915) 236 – 2020 

         

Counselor, G - J      Counselor, K - Mon 

Sylvia Marti-Luna, sxmarti@episd.org    Jennifer Arias, jarias@episd.org  

(915) 236 – 2012      (915) 236 – 2059 

 

Counselor, Moo – Pen     Counselor, Peo - Sar  

Angelica Ramirez, asramire@episd.org    Margarita Arguelles, mhernan2@episd.org  

(915) 236-2015      (915) 236 – 2014 
 

Counselor, Sas – Z      Counselor, College Readiness/Testing 

Omar Munoz, ojmunoz@episd.org     Sharon Uribe, skuribe@episd.org 

(915) 236 – 2026      (915) 236 – 2031 
 

Counselor, Credit by Exam/Dual Credit   Graduation Coach 

Nora Arenas, naarenas@episd.org    Carlos Escobar, cjescoba@episd.org  

(915) 236 – 2013      (915) 236 - 2030 
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